
9:00
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

1 4 KMSC (b) GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas 1992 8:28,14 FA

2 5 KIC (b) MURAVJOV Artūr 1997 9:24,23 FA

3 3 Šiaulių SG (b) AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002 9:27,66 FA

4 2 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) PALIONIS Augustas 2002 9:32,10 FB

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

9:10
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

1 3 Vilnius 1 (b) PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001 8:47,03 FA

2 5 Vilnius 2 (b) MAROČKA Domantas 2000 9:37,06 FA

3 4 LTU 4 (b) ILONIS Saulius-Jonas 1997 9:56,22 FA

4 2 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) PALIONIS Kristupas 2002 10:05,25 FB

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

9:20 Lightweight Men's Single Sculls LM1x - 406
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

1 5 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) JAGMINAS Benas 2004 9:37,43 FA

2 3 VMSC IK8+ (b) NIENIUS Tauras 2003 9:58,40 FA

3 4 KIC (b) PLAUŠKA Tomas 1988 10:01,31 FA

4 2 VMSC IKI 8+ (b) ČEREMISINOV Vadim 2002 10:16,75 FB

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

9:30 Lightweight Men's Single Sculls LM1x - 406
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

1 4 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) ČEPYS Aivaras 2003 9:42,71 FA

2 3 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) DAUGĖLA Elijus 2005 9:52,59 FA

3 2 KIC (b) ŠIMKAITIS Jokūbas 2002 10:30,68 FA

4 5 SC" Atžalynas" (b) TEIZELIS Evaldas DNF

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

Heats - H1

Heats - H2

Race: 4

Race: 3

Race: 1

Race: 2

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Heats - H1

M1x - 400

M1x - 400

Men's Single Sculls

Heats - H2

Men's Single Sculls



9:40
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

LTU1 (b) GRIŠKONIS Mindaugas 1986

(s) RITTER Saulius 1988

LTU 3 (b) KELMELIS Armandas 1998

(s) BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997

LTU 6 (b) KUSKEVIČIUS Justas 2001

(s) ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999

LTU 4 (b) VOZNIKAS Arnoldas 2002

(s) GREIVYS Aidas 2002

Šiaulių SG (b) BALIUTAVIČIUS Tadas 2004

(s) DAUNORAS Džeraldas 2003

Kupiškio KKSC (b) ŠLAPELIS Tautvydas 2005

Kupiškio KKSC (s) RIAUBA Domantas 2004

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

9:50 Men's Double Sculls
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

LTU 2 (b) NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996

(s) ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993

LTU 5 (b) MATUSEVIČIUS Augustinas 2001

(s) MAŠANAUSKAS Titas 2001

VMSC IK8+ (b) LIUTKUS Žygimantas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (s) NIENIUS Gvidas 1999

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) SKAMAROČIUS Paulius 2002

(s) ŠARKAUSKAS Gediminas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (b) ŠIRVINSKAS Daumantas Romualdas 2003

VMSC IK8+ (s) SIVICKIS Dominykas 2004

Birštono SC (b) DAUNORAVIČIUS Ignas 2005

Birštono SC (s) ČERNEVIČIUS Matas 2005

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

FA

FA

FB

7:21,34

M2x - 404

FA

M2x - 404

FB

FB

FA

7:59,25

FA

FB

FB

FB

FA7:29,14

1

2

3

3

Heats - H1

Men's Double Sculls

6

5

6

1

2

Race:6

3

Heats - H2

5

1

2

4

4

Race: 5

5

4

6

3

4

6

5

2

1

8:12,56

8:51,72

7:36,68

7:39,24

8:17,44

8:11,03

8:39,22

8:22,97

7:44,63



10:00
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

LTU (b) BRUSOKAS Paulius 2003

LTU (2) BABARSKAS Linas 2003

LTU (3) URBONAS Ignas 2003

LTU (s) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas 2003

KIC (b) VENCKUS Valdas 2000

(2) DONSKIS Dovydas 1997

(3) BERNOTAS Dominykas 2002

(s) BERNOTAS Kristijonas 2004

KIC (b) MICKEVIČIUS Donatas 2005

(2) FONTANI Alberto 2006

(3) VAINIUS Danas 2005

(s) STULPINAS Domantas 2006

KIC (b) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Povilas 2005

(2) KUNDROTAS Emanuelis 2005

(3) MAŽEIKISMatas 2005

(s) RIMKUS Ronaldas 2004

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

10:10
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

KIC (b) GRIKPĖDIS Vilius 2002

(2) VAITKEVIČIUS Martynas 2001

(3) RAZMA Ramūnas 2001

(s) VOLKOVAS Benas 2001

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  KAZOKAITIS Titas 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2)  VIRŠUTIS Arijus 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (3)  VENSKŪNAS Arnas 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (s)  LODA Simonas 2003

KIC (b) VAINIUS Benas 2005

(2) ANDRIUŠAITIS Arnas 2006

(3) ŽITKUS Kajus 2005

(s) JANKAUSKAS Edvinas 2006

KIC (b) ŠIMANSKAS Dominykas 2005

(2) ŽIGAS Kasparas 2005

(3) BULEZIUK Danil 2008

(s) BALTUONIS Adas 2008

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

2 3

FB

M4- - 405

9:12,76 FA

4

5 12:59,06

Race: 8

FA

FA

M4- - 405

FA

FA7:48,53

Heats - H2

FB

FA

Race: 7

5

4

1

2

3

Heats - H1

Men's Four

2

3

4

5

10:46,26

8:07,41

8:20,79

10:23,46

9:32,883

1

Men's Four

2



9:00 Men's QuadrupleSculls
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

LTU 1 (b) DŽIAUGYS Martynas 1986

(2) JANČIONIS Dominykas 1993

(3) NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996

(s) ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993

LTU 3 (b) PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002

(2) KELMELIS Arnedas 2002

(3) JUŠKEVIČIUS Povilas 2003

(s) JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (b) SIVICKIS Dominykas 2004

(2) ŠIRVINSKAS Daumantas Romualdas 2003

(3) LIUTKUS Žygimantas 2002

(s) NIENIUS Gvidas 1999

SC "Atžalynas" (b) KIRDA Paulius 2002

Šiaulių SG (2) AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002

Šiaulių SG (3) DAUNORAS Džeraldas 2003

Šiaulių SG (s) JUKNA Eimantas 2002

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

9:10 Men's QuadrupleSculls
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish Qual

LTU 2 (b) ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999

(2) KUSKEVIČIUS Justas 2001

(3) MAROČKA Domantas 2000

(s) PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) JAGMINAS Benas 2004

(2) PALIONIS Kristupas 2002

(3) PALIONIS Augustas 2002

(s) ČEPYS Aivaras 2003

Birštono SC (b) VYŠNIAUSKAS Ernestas 2005

Birštono SC (2) VAITKEVIČIUS Tadas 2004

Birštono SC (3) DAUNORAVIČIUS Ignas 2005

Birštono SC (s) ČERNEVIČIUS Matas 2005

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  KAZOKAITIS Titas 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2)  VIRŠUTIS Arijus 2004

 SM "Bangpūtys" (3) VALASEVIČIUS Benas 2003

 SM "Bangpūtys" (s)  NOREIKA Rojus 2003

Progression: 1..3->FA | 4..6->FB

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

3 2 6:45,38 FA

4 5 6:47,10 FB

1 3 6:26,91 FA

2 4 6:39,22 FA

4 2 7:39,94 FB

Heats - H2

Race: 2 M4x -  410

2 4 6:45,70 FA

3 5 6:49,60 FA

Heats - H1

Race: 1 M4x -  410

1 3 6:26,48 FA



13:20
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 3 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) PALIONIS Augustas 2002 9:56,62

2 4 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) PALIONIS Kristupas 2002 10:08,70

13:30
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 4 KMSC (b) GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas 1992 8:26,48

2 3 Vilnius 1 (b) PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001 8:35,36

3 5 KIC (b) MURAVJOV Artūr 1997 8:47,42

4 2 Vilnius 2 (b) MAROČKA Domantas 2000 8:49,21

5 6 LTU 4 (b) ILONIS Saulius-Jonas 1997 9:07,46

6 1 Šiaulių SG (b) AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002 9:19,67

13:40  Women's  QuadrupleSculls
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU (b) NAZERENKAITĖ Nomeda 2002

(2) GINEVIČIŪTĖ Agnė 1998

(3) MEDELINSKAITĖ Ieva 1999

(s) KAZLAUSKAITĖ Martyna 2001

Šiaulių SG (b) MATULIONYTĖ Laura 2004

(2) NEMERAVIČIŪTĖ Laurita 2000

(3) ŽILIONYTĖ Kamilė 2002

(s) MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta 2001

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) ŽELVYTĖ Ema 2006

(2) ŠAKICKAITĖ Ugnė 2005

(3) GRIKIETYTĖ Dominyka 2006

(s) KELMELYTĖ Armilė 2004

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) KUPREVIČIŪTĖ Vytautė 2005

(2) STANKEVIČIŪTĖ Gabija 2005

(3) GREIČIŪTĖ Adrija 2004

(s) KILTINAVIČIŪTĖ Rugilė 2003

Kupiškio KKSC (b) KALINAUSKAITĖ Neringa 2006

Kupiškio KKSC (2) SKRUPSKYTĖ Kamilė 2006

Kupiškio KKSC (3) JANKAUSKAITĖ Rebeka 2006

Kupiškio KKSC (s) TAMOŠIŪNAITĖ Miglė 2005

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Open Lithuanian Championships

4 2 9:49,93

5 4 11:49,58

2 5 8:22,07

3 1 8:53,96

Final - FA

Race: 14 Wx - 401

1 3 7:42,38

Final - FA

Race: 12 Men's Single Sculls M1x - 400

Final - FA

Race: 13 Men's Single Sculls M1x - 400



13:50
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU 2 (b) STANKŪNAS Domantas 2000

(s) STANKŪNAS Dovydas 2000

KIC (b) VAITKŪNAS Tautvydas 1995

(s) BALSYS Dovydas 1991

KIC (b) UBARTAS Eimantas 2003

(s) ROMERIS Deimantas 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b) VENSKŪNAS Arnas 2003

(s)  LODA Simonas 2003

14:00 Women's Eigh
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b) TALAČKAITĖ Danielė 2001

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2) JAROCKAITĖ Renata 1998

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (3) RIMKUTĖ Vita 1970

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (4) KULAJAVAITĖ Kornelija 1999

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (5) MARINIČIŪTĖ Ieva 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (6) VAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Gustė 2004

TKKSC (7) BARTKUTĖ Ingrida 2000

TKKSC (s) PUTNAITĖ Vilmantė 2002

 KRSM - IK Favoritas Cox ŠTRIUPKUTĖ Patricija 2003

KIC (b) BUDRYTĖ Domantė

(2) STASIULEVIČIŪTĖ Meda 2006
(3) JURGELIONYTĖ Saulė 2003

(4) NASTIČIŪTĖ Auksė 2005

(5) JONAUSKAITĖ Dainida 2004

(6) KRYŽEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2004

(7) KLUMBYTĖ Augustė 2003

(s) ŠIMKUTĖ Karolina 2002

Cox KLIMAS Rokas 2003

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

1 4 8:44,06

2 3 9:32,20

4 5 8:37,36

Final - FA

Race: 16 W8+ - 403

2 3 8:26,18

3 2 8:32,00

Final - FA

Race: 15  Men's Pair M2- - 402

1 4 7:48,68



14:10
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU 4 (b) VOZNIKAS Arnoldas 2002

(s) GREIVYS Aidas 2002

Birštono SC (b) DAUNORAVIČIUS Ignas 2005

Birštono SC (s) ČERNEVIČIUS Matas 2005

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) SKAMAROČIUS Paulius 2002

(s) ŠARKAUSKAS Gediminas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (b) ŠIRVINSKAS Daumantas Romualdas 2003

VMSC IK8+ (s) SIVICKIS Dominykas 2004

Šiaulių SG (b) BALIUTAVIČIUS Tadas 2004

(s) DAUNORAS Džeraldas 2003

Kupiškio KKSC (b) ŠLAPELIS Tautvydas 2005

Kupiškio KKSC (s) RIAUBA Domantas 2004

14:20 Men's Double Sculls
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU1 (b) GRIŠKONIS Mindaugas 1986

(s) RITTER Saulius 1988

LTU 2 (b) NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996

(s) ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993

LTU 3 (b) KELMELIS Armandas 1998

(s) BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997

LTU 6 (b) KUSKEVIČIUS Justas 2001

(s) ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999

LTU 5 (b) MATUSEVIČIUS Augustinas 2001

(s) MAŠANAUSKAS Titas 2001

VMSC IK8+ (b) LIUTKUS Žygimantas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (s) NIENIUS Gvidas 1999

14:30
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

KIC (b) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Povilas 2005

(2) KUNDROTAS Emanuelis 2005

(3) MAŽEIKISMatas 2005

(s) RIMKUS Ronaldas 2004

KIC (b) ŠIMANSKAS Dominykas 2005

(2) ŽIGAS Kasparas 2005

(3) BULEZIUK Danil 2008

(s) BALTUONIS Adas 2008

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Open Lithuanian Championships

2 4 13:36,78

Final - FB

Race: 19 Men's Four M4- - 405

1 3 10:04,72

5 2 7:43,16

6 6 8:06,41

3 5 7:19,98

4 1 7:27,48

1 3 6:56,82

2 4 7:08,97

6 1 8:47,06

Final - FA

Race:18 M2x - 404

4 5 8:24,26

5 2 8:29,22

2 6 7:56,67

3 4 8:10,97

Final - FB

Race: 17 Men's Double Sculls M2x - 404

1 3 7:32,64



14:40
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

KIC (b) GRIKPĖDIS Vilius 2002

(2) VAITKEVIČIUS Martynas 2001

(3) RAZMA Ramūnas 2001

(s) VOLKOVAS Benas 2001

LTU (b) BRUSOKAS Paulius 2003

LTU (2) BABARSKAS Linas 2003

LTU (3) URBONAS Ignas 2003

LTU (s) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas 2003

KIC (b) VENCKUS Valdas 2000

(2) DONSKIS Dovydas 1997

(3) BERNOTAS Dominykas 2002

(s) BERNOTAS Kristijonas 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  KAZOKAITIS Titas 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2)  VIRŠUTIS Arijus 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (3)  VENSKŪNAS Arnas 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (s)  LODA Simonas 2003

KIC (b) VAINIUS Benas 2005

(2) ANDRIUŠAITIS Arnas 2006

(3) ŽITKUS Kajus 2005

(s) JANKAUSKAS Edvinas 2006

KIC (b) MICKEVIČIUS Donatas 2005

(2) FONTANI Alberto 2006

(3) VAINIUS Danas 2005

(s) STULPINAS Domantas 2006

14:50 Lightweight Men's Single Sculls LM1x - 406
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 3 VMSC IKI 8+ (b) ČEREMISINOV Vadim 2002 9:42,36

15:00 Lightweight Men's Single Sculls LM1x - 406
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 4 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) ČEPYS Aivaras 2003 8:43,84

2 1 KIC (b) PLAUŠKA Tomas 1988 9:02,70

3 5 VMSC IK8+ (b) NIENIUS Tauras 2003 9:10,95

4 3 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) JAGMINAS Benas 2004 9:15,92

5 2 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) DAUGĖLA Elijus 2005 10:01,09

6 6 KIC (b) ŠIMKAITIS Jokūbas 2002 10:16,42

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Final - FB

Race: 21

Final - FA

Race: 22

5 1 9:21,60

6 6 13:01,23

3 2 7:54,94

4 5 7:59,55

1 4 7:10,36

2 3 7:12,14

Final - FA

Race: 20 Men's Four M4- - 405



15:10 Lightweight Women's Single Sculls LW1x - 406
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 3 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) MAIŽVILAITĖ Eglė 2000 10:23,36

2 4 KIC (b) KRYŽEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2004 11:11,06

3 2 KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) GRUMADAITĖ Vestina 2004 11:21,09

4 5 TKKSC (b) KALIUKEVIČIUTĖ Laura 2004 11:29,95

12:20 PR-M1x - 408
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 3 KIC (b) NAVICKAS Augustas 1990 10:38,72

12:30 W1x - 409
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

1 4 M.Masiulionis (b) MASIULIONĖ-ŠALTYTĖ Lina 1987 7:33,85

2 6 A. Striška, R. Kapustavičienė(b) ŽILIONYTĖ Kamilė 2002 8:12,89

3 2 B. Šakickienė (b) MAIŽVILAITĖ Eglė 2000 8:27,48

4 5 N.Vytė (b) NEMERAVIČIŪTĖ Laurita 2000 8:46,67

3 M.Masiulionis (b) ADOMAVIČIŪTĖ Ieva 1994 DNF

12:40 M4x -  410
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

SC "Atžalynas" (b) DAUNORAS Džeraldas 2003

Šiaulių SG (2) AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002

Šiaulių SG (3) BALIUTAVIČIUS Tadas

Šiaulių SG (s) JUKNA Eimantas 2002

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  KAZOKAITIS Titas 2004

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2)  VIRŠUTIS Arijus 2004

 SM "Bangpūtys" (3) VALASEVIČIUS Benas 2003

 SM "Bangpūtys" (s)  NOREIKA Rojus 2003

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Open Lithuanian Championships

1 4 6:29,96

3 DNS

Final - FA

Race: 4 Women's Single Sculls

Final - FB

Race: 5 Men's QuadrupleSculls

Final - FA

Race: 23

Final - FA

Race: 3 Para-rowing Single Sculls



12:50 M4x -  410
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU 1 (b) DŽIAUGYS Martynas 1986

(2) JANČIONIS Dominykas 1993

(3) NEMERAVIČIUS Dovydas 1996

(s) ADOMAVIČIUS Aurimas 1993

LTU 2 (b) ČERNEVIČIUS Paulius 1999

(2) KUSKEVIČIUS Justas 2001

(3) MAROČKA Domantas 2000

(s) PRUŠINSKAS Virgilijus 2001

LTU 3 (b) PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002

(2) KELMELIS Arnedas 2002

(3) JUŠKEVIČIUS Povilas 2003

(s) JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) JAGMINAS Benas 2004

(2) PALIONIS Kristupas 2002

(3) PALIONIS Augustas 2002

(s) ČEPYS Aivaras 2003

VMSC IK8+ (b) SIVICKIS Dominykas 2004

(2) ŠIRVINSKAS Daumantas Romualdas 2003

(3) LIUTKUS Žygimantas 2002

(s) NIENIUS Gvidas 1999

Birštono SC (b) VYŠNIAUSKAS Ernestas 2005

(2) VAITKEVIČIUS Tadas 2004

(3) DAUNORAVIČIUS Ignas 2005

(s) ČERNEVIČIUS Matas 2005

13:00 W2- - 411
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

Trakų KKS (b) BARKUTE Ingrida 2000

Trakų KKS (s) PUTNAITĖ Vilmantė 2002

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  MARINIČIŪTĖ Ieva 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (s)  VAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Gustė 2004

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

1 3 8:25,37

2 4 8:34,74

6 6 7:32,13

Final - FA

Race: 7 Women's Pair

4 2 6:30,32

5 1 6:47,92

2 4 6:02,12

3 5 6:06,85

Final - FA

Race: 6 Men's QuadrupleSculls

1 3 5:46,60



13:10 Men's Eigh M8+ - 412
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

LTU (b) GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas 1993

(2) JUŠKEVIČIUS Mantas 1998

(3) STANKŪNAS Domantas 2000

(4) STANKŪNAS Dovydas 2000

(5) STANKŪNAS Povilas 1997

(6) KELMELIS Armandas 1998

(7) BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997

(s) ILONIS Saulius -Jonas 1997

Cox SUNKLODAS Karolis 1993

KIC (b) BRUSOKAS Paulius 2003

(2) VAITKEVIČIUS Martynas 2001

(3) GRIKPĖDIS Vilius 2002

(4) BABARSKAS Linas 2003

(5) RAZMA Ramūnas 2001

(6) VOLKOVAS Benas 2001

(7) URBONAS Ignas 2003

(s) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Povilas 2003

Cox ŽAKAS Romualdas 1964

KIC (b) BERNOTAS Dominykas 2002

(2) BERNOTAS Kristijonas 2004

(3) VENCKUS Valdas 2000

(4) DONSKIS Dovydas 1997

(5) MURAVJOV Artūr 1997

(6) GEDRIMAS Rokas 1996

(7) BALSYS Dovydas 1991

(s) VAITKŪNAS Tautvydas 1995

Cox NASTIČIŪTĖ Austė 2005

TKKSC (b) ŠTREIMIKIS Antanas 2005

TKKSC (2) KONDRATAVIČIUS Vaidas 2002

Vilnius (3) JAKUBOVSKIJ Domantas 2004

TKKSC (4) USCILA  Modestas 2003

KRSM (5) KAZOKAITIS Titas 2003

KRSM (6)  LODA Simonas 2003

TKKSC (7) BAREIKA  Donatas 2003

TKKSC (s) GOLYŠENKO Dominykas 2002

TKKSC Cox KOZLOVSKIJ Daniel 2004

KIC (b) KATKUS Aironas 2004

(2) GIRSKIS Nojus 2005

(3) GALDIKAS Adelaras 2002

(4) STONKUS Vilius 2004

(5) ŠVEREBAS Justas 2004

(6) KUKLERIS Emilis 2003

(7) UBARTAS Eimantas 2003

(s) ROMERIS Deimantas 2003

Cox KLIMAS Rokas 2003

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

Open Lithuanian Championships

5 6 7:05,82

3 4 6:16,85

4 2 6:21,32

Final - FA

Race: 8

1 3 5:45,53

2 5 6:05,38



KIC (b) MICKEVIČIUS Donatas 2005

(2) FONTANI Alberto 2006

(3) VAINIUS Danas 2005

(4) STULPINAS Domantas 2006

(5) VAINIUS Benas 2005

(6) ANDRIUŠAITIS Arnas 2006

(7) ŽITKUS Kajus 2005

(s) JANKAUSKAS Edvinas 2006

Cox JURGELEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2003

KIC (b) ŠIMANSKAS Dominykas 2005

(2) ŽIGAS Kasparas 2005

(3) BULEZIUK Danil 2008

(4) BALTUONIS Adas 2008

(5) ŠAPARAVIČIUS Povilas 2005

(6) KUNDROTAS Emanuelis 2005

(7) MAŽEIKIS Matas 2005

(s) RIMKUS Ronaldas 2004

Cox BAURKŠAITIS Džiugas 2005

13:20 W2x - 413
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

 SM "Bangpūtys" (b) JUZĖNAITĖ Ugnė 2002

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (s) RIMKUTĖ Dovilė 2001

LATC (LATVIA) (b) BOLE Evita 1990

LATC (LATVIA) (s) SVIRSKA Olga 1986

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) NABAŽAITĖ Emilija 2004

(s) DAMBRAUSKAITĖ Mija 2003

TKKSC (b) KIRŠYTE Austeja 2001

TKKSC (s) KALIUKEVIČIUTĖ Laura 2004

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) GRUMADAITĖ Vestina 2004

(s) ŽELVYTĖ Ema 2006

KSM "Bangpūtys" (b) SINKEVIČIŪTĖ Jolanta 2007

(s) ŽIŪKAITĖ Patricija 2005

"SC ATŽALYNAS" (b) BUDRYTĖ Domantė 2003

"SC ATŽALYNAS" (s) MIKALAUSKAITĖ Vytautė 2006

Open Lithuanian Championships

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m

7 1 8:29,98

5 5 8:15,29

6 7 8:18,61

3 4 7:47,64

4 2 7:52,11

1 3 7:10,06

2 6 7:15,17

7 7 9:36,66

Final - FA

Race: 9 Women's Double Sculls

6 1 7:36,11



13:30 W4-  - 414
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (b)  MARINIČIŪTĖ Ieva 2003

 KRSM - IK Favoritas (2)  VAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Gustė 2004

          TKKC (3)  BARTKUTĖ Ingrida 2000

          TKKC (s)  PUTNAITĖ Vilmantė 2002

KIC (b) JONAUSKAITĖ Dainida 2004

(2) KRYŽEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2004

(3) KLUMBYTĖ Augustė 2003

(s) ŠIMKUTĖ Karolina 2002

13:40 LM2x - 415
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

KIC (b) PLAUŠKA Tomas 1988

(s) ŠIMKAITIS Jokūbas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (b) BINKIS Irvydas 2002

VMSC IK8+ (s) NIENIUS Tauras 2003

Auksinis yris (b) KOZLOVSKIJ Arnold 2000

Auksinis yris (s) NESCERENKO Artūras 2000

Kupiškio KKSC (b) LAURINAVIČIUS Simonas 2005

Kupiškio KKSC (s) BARONAS Nojus 2005

13:50 Lightweight Women's Double Sculls LW2x - 416
Place Lane Team Name DOB Finish

VMSC IK 8+ (b) KOMARAITĖ Julija 2000

Kauno sp.m."Bangpūtys" (s) MAIŽVILAITĖ Eglė 2000

Open Lithuanian Championships

1 3 8:19,57

4 2 7:47,25

FA

Race: 12

2 3 7:14,47

3 5 7:40,59

Final - FA

Race: 11

1 4 7:07,31

Lightweight Men's Double Sculls

1 4 7:49,78

2 3 7:50,97

Final - FA

Race: 10 Women's Four

22st - 23st of August, 2020

2000 m


